
Trumbull	Community	Television	Committee	
2017	Meeting	Schedule	

Thursday, January 12 (no December 2016 meeting) 
Wednesday, February 16 
Thursday, March 30 
Wednesday, May 3 
Thursday, June 15 
Thursday, July 27 
Wednesday, September 6 
Thursday, October 19 
Thursday, November 30 
Thursday, January 11 (2018) 


